
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
22 

9 
86 
52 
35 
28 
17 
68 

5 
4 

11 
15 
47 

Name 
Richard Verschoor 
Marcus Armstrong 
Brendon Leitch 
Charles Milesi 
Robert Shwartzman 
Cameron Das  
Clement Novalak 
Juan Manuel Correa 
Ryan Yardley 
Reid Harker 
Taylor Cockerton  
James Pull  
Kenny Smith 

Class 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 

Best Tm 
1:04.200 
1:04.273 
1:04.368 
1:04.390 
1:04.431 
1:04.517 
1:04.535 
1:04.713 
1:04.837 
1:04.888 
1:04.901 
1:04.910 
1:06.935 

Diff 

0.073 
0.168 
0.190 
0.231 
0.317 
0.335 
0.513 
0.637 
0.688 
0.701 
0.710 
2.735 

Best Speed 
169.907 
169.714 
169.463 
169.405 
169.297 
169.072 
169.025 
168.560 
168.237 
168.105 
168.071 
168.048 
162.964 

In Lap 
20 
19 
21 
19 
20 
20 
19 
20 
22 
17 
20 
19 
15 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/02/2018 1:44:31 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Jacquie Mannes 

Race Director TRS - Shayne Harris 

Race Director BNT V8s Toyota 86 - Craig Finlayson 

Race Director V8 Utes Form. 1600 - Adam Simmons 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORSPORT MANAWATU 

NZ Grand Prix 
Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

Practice 1  

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:00:46 

Manfeild 3.030 km 

8/02/2018 01:30 p.m. 


